Hampste:




TriNova

Vegetation ID

Hampstead-00005
Hampstead-00006
Hampstead-00007
Hampstead-00008
Hampstead-00009
Hampstead-00010
Hampstead-00011
Hampstead-00012
Hampstead-00013
Hampstead-00014
Hampstead-00015
Hampstead-00016
Hampstead-00017
Hampstead-00018
Hampstead-00019
Hampstead-00020
Hampstead-00021
Hampstead-00022
Hampstead-00023
Hampstead-00024
Hampstead-00025
Hampstead-00026
Hampstead-00027
Hampstead-00028
Hampstead-00029
Hampstead-00030
Hampstead-00031
Hampstead-00032
Hampstead-00033
Hampstead-00034
Hampstead-00035
Hampstead-00036
Hampstead-00037
Hampstead-00038
Hampstead-00039
Hampstead-00040
Hampstead-00041
Hampstead-00042
Hampstead-00043

Species Common
Common Ash
Common Ash
Common Ash
Poplar species
Common Ash
Poplar species
Turkey Oak
Common Ash
Common Ash
Lime species
Sycamore
Common Ash
English EIm
Quickthorn
English Oak
Poplar species
Horse Chestnut
English Oak
English Oak
London Plane
Quickthorn
Common Ash
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
Common Ash
Turkey Oak
Lime species
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
Hornbeam
Hornbeam
London Plane
Hornbeam
London Plane
London Plane

Girth
>750mm
450-600mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
> 750mm
450-600mm
> 750mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
150-300mm
300-450mm
300-450mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
300-450mm
150-300mm
> 750mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
600-750mm
>750mm
300-450mm
> 750mm

> 750mm

> 750mm

> 750mm

> 750mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
600-750mm
450-600mm
600-750mm
> 750mm

Arbortrack Report 12/09/2019

Height

15 to 20m
05to 10m
05to 10m
20 to 25m
05to 10m
15to 20m
05to 10m
10to 15m
15to 20m
05to 10m
05to 10m
00 to 05m
05to 10m
05to 10m
05to 10m
15 to 20m
05to 10m
10to 15m
10to 15m
15to 20m
05to 10m
00 to 05m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
20 to 25m
10to 15m
15to 20m
15to 20m
15to 20m
15to 20m
15to 20m
10 to 15m
15 to 20m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
15 to 20m

Spread

10 to 15m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
20m >

05to 10m
10to 15m
10 to 15m
05to 10m
10to 15m
05to 10m
05to 10m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
05to 10m
20m >

10to 15m
05to 10m
05to 10m
15to 20m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
15 to 20m
10 to 15m
15 to 20m
10 to 15m
15 to 20m
05to 10m
10to 15m
10to 15m
15to 20m
15to 20m
15to 20m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
15 to 20m
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Vegetation ID

Hampstead-01916
Hampstead-01917
Hampstead-01918
Hampstead-01919
Hampstead-01920
Hampstead-01921
Hampstead-01922
Hampstead-01923
Hampstead-01924
Hampstead-01925
Hampstead-01926
Hampstead-01927
Hampstead-01928
Hampstead-01929
Hampstead-01930
Hampstead-01931
Hampstead-01932
Hampstead-01933
Hampstead-01934
Hampstead-01935
Hampstead-01936
Hampstead-01937
Hampstead-01938
Hampstead-01939
Hampstead-01940
Hampstead-01941
Hampstead-01942
Hampstead-01943

Hampstead-01944
Hampstead-01945
Hampstead-01946
Hampstead-01947
Hampstead-01948
Hampstead-01949
Hampstead-01950
Hampstead-01951
Hampstead-01952

Hampstead-01953
Hampstead-01954
Hampstead-01955
Hampstead-01956
Hampstead-01957
Hampstead-01958

Species Common
Willow species
Oak species
Oak species
Oak species
Oak species
Oak species
Oak species
Willow species
Common Ash
Willow species
London Plane
Apple species
Oak species
Oak species
Willow species
Oak species
Oak species

White Willow

White Willow

Poplar species
Poplar species
Poplar species
Poplar species
Poplar species
Poplar species
Poplar species

Crataegus Species,
Common Ash
Common Ash

Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
Crataegus Species
Oak species
Willow species
London Plane

Hazel, Dark Leaved
Cherry
Apple species

Oak species
Oak species
Oak species
Oak species
Poplar species

Girth
150-300mm
>750mm
450-600mm
300-450mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
300-450mm
300-450mm
300-450mm
450-600mm
> 750mm
0-150mm
300-450mm
300-450mm
0-150mm
300-450mm
450-600mm

600-750mm
450-600mm
150-300mm
150-300mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
>750mm

600-750mm
0-150mm

150-300mm
450-600mm
300-450mm
600-750mm
0-150mm

300-450mm
300-450mm
600-750mm
0-150mm

150-300mm
300-450mm
450-600mm
150-300mm
150-300mm
>750mm

Height

10 to 15m
15 to 20m
20 to 25m
15 to 20m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m
15to 20m
15to 20m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m
00 to 05m
15 to 20m
20 to 25m
00 to 05m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m

20 to 25m
20 to 25m
15to 20m
10 to 15m
Over 25m
Over 25m
Over 25m
Over 25m
15 to 20m
00 to 05m

10 to 15m
05to 10m
05to 10m
10to 15m
00 to 05m
15to 20m
05to 10m
20 to 25m
00 to 05m

05to 10m
15to 20m
15to 20m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
20 to 25m

Spread

10 to 15m
15 to 20m
10 to 15m
05to 10m
15to 20m
10to 15m
05to 10m
05to 10m
10to 15m
00 to 05m
15 to 20m
05to 10m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
00 to 05m
10to 15m
10to 15m

10to 15m
10to 15m
05to 10m
10 to 15m
05to 10m
05 to 10m
05to 10m
10 to 15m
00 to 05m

05to 10m
05to 10m
05to 10m
05to 10m
00 to 05m
10to 15m
00 to 05m
15 to 20m

05to 10m
10to 15m
15to 20m
05to 10m
05to 10m
00 to 05m
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Vegetation ID

Hampstead-01959
Hampstead-01960
Hampstead-01961
Hampstead-01962
Hampstead-01963
Hampstead-01964
Hampstead-01965
Hampstead-01966
Hampstead-01967
Hampstead-01968
Hampstead-01969
Hampstead-01970
Hampstead-01971
Hampstead-01972
Hampstead-01973
Hampstead-01974
Hampstead-01975
Hampstead-01976
Hampstead-01977
Hampstead-01978
Hampstead-01979
Hampstead-01980
Hampstead-01981
Hampstead-01982
Hampstead-01983
Hampstead-01984
Hampstead-01985
Hampstead-01986
Hampstead-01987
Hampstead-01988
Hampstead-01989
Hampstead-01990
Hampstead-01991
Hampstead-01992
Hampstead-01993
Hampstead-01994
Hampstead-01995
Hampstead-01996
Hampstead-01997
Hampstead-01998
Hampstead-01999
Hampstead-02000
Hampstead-02001
Hampstead-02002
Hampstead-02003

Species Common
Poplar species
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
Crataegus Species,
London Plane
London Plane

Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
London Plane
Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
Willow species
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane

Girth

> 750mm
450-600mm
> 750mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
0-150mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
150-300mm
150-300mm
150-300mm
> 750mm

> 750mm

> 750mm
150-300mm
150-300mm
600-750mm
600-750mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
> 750mm
0-150mm
150-300mm
> 750mm
300-450mm
600-750mm
300-450mm
600-750mm
600-750mm
150-300mm
450-600mm
> 750mm
450-600mm
300-450mm
300-450mm
300-450mm
600-750mm
600-750mm
450-600mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
600-750mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
600-750mm

Height

20 to 25m
00 to 05m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m
00 to 05m
15to 20m
20 to 25m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
10 to 15m
05to 10m
15to 20m
15to 20m
15to 20m
15to 20m
10to 15m
05to 10m
05to 10m
00 to 05m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
10to 15m
15to 20m
05to 10m
15to 20m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m
15 to 20m
20 to 25m
Over 25m
Over 25m
Over 25m
Over 25m
Over 25m
20 to 25m
Over 25m
Over 25m

Spread

05to 10m
00 to 05m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10to 15m
00 to 05m
10 to 15m
15to 20m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
05to 10m
05to 10m
05to 10m
05to 10m
10to 15m
10to 15m
10to 15m
10to 15m
10to 15m
05to 10m
05to 10m
05to 10m
15to 20m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10to 15m
10to 15m
05to 10m
05to 10m
10to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
05to 10m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10to 15m
10 to 15m
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