



Arbortrack Report 12/09/2019



Vegetation ID Hampstead-00005 Hampstead-00006 Hampstead-00007 Hampstead-00008 Hampstead-00009 Hampstead-00010 Hampstead-00011 Hampstead-00012 Hampstead-00013 Hampstead-00014 Hampstead-00015 Hampstead-00016 Hampstead-00017 Hampstead-00018 Hampstead-00019 Hampstead-00020 Hampstead-00021 Hampstead-00022 Hampstead-00023 Hampstead-00024 Hampstead-00025 Hampstead-00026 Hampstead-00027 Hampstead-00028 Hampstead-00029 Hampstead-00030 Hampstead-00031 Hampstead-00032 Hampstead-00033 Hampstead-00034 Hampstead-00035 Hampstead-00036 Hampstead-00037 Hampstead-00038 Hampstead-00039 Hampstead-00040 Hampstead-00041 Hampstead-00042

Hampstead-00043

Species Common	Girth	Height	Spread
Common Ash	> 750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Common Ash	450-600mm	05 to 10m	00 to 05m
Common Ash	600-750mm	05 to 10m	00 to 05m
Poplar species	> 750mm	20 to 25m	20m >
Common Ash	450-600mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Poplar species	450-600mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Turkey Oak	> 750mm	05 to 10m	10 to 15m
Common Ash	450-600mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Common Ash	> 750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Lime species	450-600mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Sycamore	450-600mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Common Ash	150-300mm	00 to 05m	00 to 05m
English Elm	300-450mm	05 to 10m	00 to 05m
Quickthorn	300-450mm	05 to 10m	00 to 05m
English Oak	600-750mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Poplar species	> 750mm	15 to 20m	20m >
Horse Chestnut	600-750mm	05 to 10m	10 to 15m
English Oak	> 750mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
English Oak	600-750mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	15 to 20m
Quickthorn	300-450mm	05 to 10m	00 to 05m
Common Ash	150-300mm	00 to 05m	00 to 05m
London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	15 to 20m
London Plane	600-750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
London Plane	> 750mm		15 to 20m
Common Ash	600-750mm		10 to 15m
Turkey Oak		20102011	15 to 20m
•			05 to 10m
			10 to 15m
			10 to 15m
			15 to 20m
			15 to 20m
			15 to 20m
			10 to 15m
London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	15 to 20m
	Common Ash Common Ash Common Ash Poplar species Common Ash Poplar species Turkey Oak Common Ash Common Ash Common Ash Lime species Sycamore Common Ash English Elm Quickthorn English Oak Poplar species Horse Chestnut English Oak English Oak English Oak English Oak English Oak English Oak English Oak English Oak English Oak English Oak London Plane Quickthorn Common Ash London Plane London Plane London Plane	Common Ash> 750mmCommon Ash450-600mmCommon Ash600-750mmPoplar species> 750mmCommon Ash450-600mmPoplar species450-600mmTurkey Oak> 750mmCommon Ash450-600mmCommon Ash450-600mmCommon Ash> 750mmCommon Ash450-600mmCommon Ash> 750mmCommon Ash> 750mmCommon Ash150-300mmEnglish Elm300-450mmQuickthorn300-450mmEnglish Oak600-750mmPoplar species> 750mmHorse Chestnut600-750mmEnglish Oak> 750mmEnglish Oak> 750mmLondon Plane> 750mmLond	Common Ash > 750mm 15 to 20m Common Ash 450-600mm 05 to 10m Common Ash 600-750mm 05 to 10m Poplar species > 750mm 20 to 25m Common Ash 450-600mm 05 to 10m Poplar species 450-600mm 15 to 20m Turkey Oak > 750mm 05 to 10m Common Ash 450-600mm 10 to 15m Common Ash 450-600mm 05 to 10m Common Ash > 750mm 15 to 20m Lime species 450-600mm 05 to 10m Sycamore 450-600mm 05 to 10m Common Ash 150-300mm 00 to 05m English Elm 300-450mm 05 to 10m Quickthorn 300-450mm 05 to 10m Quickthorn 300-450mm 05 to 10m English Oak 600-750mm 10 to 15m English Oak 600-750mm 10 to 15m London Plane > 750mm 15 to 20m Quickthorn 300-450mm 05 to 10m

Vegetation ID	Species Common	Girth	Height	Spread
Hampstead-01916	Willow species	150-300mm	10 to 15m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01917	Oak species	> 750mm	15 to 20m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-01918	Oak species	450-600mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01919	Oak species	300-450mm	15 to 20m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01920	Oak species	450-600mm	20 to 25m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-01921	Oak species	450-600mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01922	Oak species	300-450mm	15 to 20m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01923	Willow species	300-450mm	15 to 20m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01924	Common Ash	300-450mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01925	Willow species	450-600mm	20 to 25m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-01926	London Plane	> 750mm	20 to 25m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-01927	Apple species	0-150mm	00 to 05m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01928	Oak species	300-450mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01929	Oak species	300-450mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01930	Willow species	0-150mm	00 to 05m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-01931	Oak species	300-450mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01932	Oak species	450-600mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01933				
Hampstead-01934	White Willow	600-750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01935	White Willow	450-600mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01936	Poplar species	150-300mm	15 to 20m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01937	Poplar species	150-300mm	10 to 15m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01938	Poplar species	450-600mm	Over 25m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01939	Poplar species	450-600mm	Over 25m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01940	Poplar species	450-600mm	Over 25m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01941	Poplar species	> 750mm	Over 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01942	Poplar species	600-750mm	15 to 20m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-01943	Crataegus Species, Common Ash	0-150mm	00 to 05m	
Hampstead-01944	Common Ash	150-300mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01945	Willow species	450-600mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01946	Willow species	300-450mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01947	Willow species	600-750mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01948	Crataegus Species	0-150mm	00 to 05m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-01949	Oak species	300-450mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01950	Willow species	300-450mm	05 to 10m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-01951	London Plane	600-750mm	20 to 25m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-01952	Hazel, Dark Leaved Cherry	0-150mm	00 to 05m	
Hampstead-01953	Apple species	150-300mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01954	Oak species	300-450mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01955	Oak species	450-600mm	15 to 20m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-01956	Oak species	150-300mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01957	Oak species	150-300mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01958	Poplar species	> 750mm	20 to 25m	00 to 05m

Vegetation ID	Species Common	Girth	Height	Spread
Hampstead-01959	Poplar species	> 750mm	20 to 25m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01960	London Plane	450-600mm	00 to 05m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-01961	London Plane	> 750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01962	London Plane	600-750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01963	London Plane	> 750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01964	Crataegus Species,	0-150mm	00 to 05m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-01965	London Plane	600-750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01966	London Plane	> 750mm	20 to 25m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-01967		150-300mm	00 to 05m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-01968		150-300mm	00 to 05m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-01969		150-300mm	00 to 05m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-01970	Willow species	> 750mm	15 to 20m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-01971	Willow species	> 750mm	15 to 20m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01972	Willow species	> 750mm	15 to 20m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01973	Willow species	150-300mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01974	Willow species	150-300mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01975	Willow species	600-750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01976	Willow species	600-750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01977	Willow species	450-600mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01978	Willow species	450-600mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01979	Willow species	> 750mm	10 to 15m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01980	Willow species	0-150mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01981	Willow species	150-300mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01982	Willow species	> 750mm	00 to 05m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01983	London Plane	300-450mm	15 to 20m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-01984	Willow species	600-750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01985	Willow species	300-450mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01986	Willow species	600-750mm	10 to 15m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01987	Willow species	600-750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01988	Willow species	150-300mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01989	London Plane	450-600mm	15 to 20m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01990	London Plane	> 750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01991	London Plane	450-600mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01992	London Plane	300-450mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01993	London Plane	300-450mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01994	London Plane	300-450mm	15 to 20m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-01995	London Plane	600-750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01996	London Plane	600-750mm	Over 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01997	London Plane	450-600mm	Over 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01998	London Plane	600-750mm	Over 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-01999	London Plane	> 750mm	Over 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02000	London Plane	600-750mm	Over 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02001	London Plane	600-750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02002	London Plane	> 750mm	Over 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02003	London Plane	600-750mm	Over 25m	10 to 15m
	201100110		0.0. Lonn	